Industry
 General Manufacturing and Construction
 Aerospace
 Shipbuilding and Repair
 Oil and Gas
 Power Generation
The HRF2400 Pro Series flowmeter regulator offers
increased flow rate and a new, high-visibility flow tube

HRF2400 Pro
Flowmeter Regulator
Ordering Information
NEW SKU NEW MODEL DESCRIPTION
0781‐3656 HRF2435P‐580 HRF Pro, 70 CFH Argon/CO2, CGA 580 Inlet, CGA 032/022 Outlet
0781‐3657 HRF2435P‐580 w/304.8 cm (10 ft)
HOSE
HRF Pro, 70 CFH Argon/CO2, CGA 580 Inlet, CGA 032/022 Outlet w/304.8 cm (10 ft)
Hose
0781‐3658 HRF2435P‐580 w/HOSE BARB HRF Pro, 70 CFH Argon/CO2, CGA 580 Inlet, CGA 032/022 Outlet w/Hose Barb
0781‐3659 HRF2480P‐320 HRF Pro, 70 CFH CO2/Argon, CGA 320 Inlet, CGA 032/022 Outlet
0781‐3660 HRF2480P‐320 w/304.8 cm (10 ft)
HOSE
HRF Pro, 70 CFH CO2/Argon, CGA 320 Inlet, CGA 032/022 Outlet w/304.8 cm (10 ft)
Hose
0781‐3661 HRF2480P‐992 HRF Pro, 70 CFH Argon/CO2, 992 Inlet, CGA 032/022 Outlet
0781‐3662 HRF2435P‐034 HRF Pro, 70 CFH Argon/CO2, CGA 034 Inlet (Pipeline Applications), CGA 032/022 Outlet
0781‐3663 HRF2435P‐032 HRF Pro, 70 CFH Argon/CO2, CGA 032 Inlet (Pipeline Applications), CGA
032/022 Outlet
0781‐3664 HRF2435‐580 HEL HRF Pro, 200 CFH Helium, CGA 580 Inlet, CGA 032/022 Outlet
Specifications
Product Type Regulator-Flowmeter Combination
Flow Range 0-70 CFH – Argon/CO2 Models
0-200 CFH – Helium Model
Max. Inlet Pressure 3000 psig – CGA 580, CGA 320, 992 Models
200 psig – CGA 032, CGA 034 Models
Gauge 38.1 mm (1.5 in.) 0-28000 kPa/(0-4000 psig), UL Listed
(Note: CGA 032 and CGA 034 Models Are Gaugeless)
Standards Compliance ETL Listed to UL Standard 252
Flow Coefficient (Cv) 0.082
Flow Accuracy +/- 10%
Materials of Construction
Body Brass CDA 360 (UNS C36000)
Bonnet Die Casting Alloy No. 5, Conforming to ISO 301:1981 ZnAl4Cu1
Flow Tube And Cover Lexan
Diaphragm Fabric Reinforced Neoprene
Regulator Seat Urethane
Inlet Filter 50 Micron Sintered Bronze
HRF2400 Pro
ESAB / esab.com
XA
00
26